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Alt
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10
11
12

13

14
16

Hoffmann, Anton
Dirsch, Frank
Dirsch, Wolfgang
Fay, Lorenz
Seifert, Uwe
Dirsch, Michael

Reindl, Johannes
Flachenecker, Norbert
Ullrich, Andreas
Reindl, Josef

Hahn, Mario

Frey, Johann

Rudrich, Michael
Witzgall, Christian
Hoffmann, Alfred
Schmidler, Christoph

Spiele

- N 00 0w
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Schnitt 2010/2011

Gesamt

Gesamt

469,9
465,0
459,8
455,9
452,6
450,0

440,9
437,5
433,1
432,4
4222
422,0

419,8
407,0
402,0
397,8

Abrdumen

159,7
150,0
156,8
150,6
148,4
144,0

133,2
1411
134,7
134,2
126,6
127,6

126,4

Fehler

1,9
3,3
3.4
24
4,7
5,0

6,0
4,0
4,5
6,6
5,7
5,8

9,0

110,8 11,8
115,0 11,0
112,5 11,8

Spiele

- g W wWw N W

W DWW W =
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Heim

Heim

486,8
475,0
473,0
478,3
462,4
450,0

455,5
452,3
455,2
458,3
436,8
434,3

433,5
411,3

0,0
415,5

Abrdumen

166,8
158,0
159,0
164,3
152,4
144,0

137,5
144,2
145,8
145,7
128,5
134,0

134,0

Fehler

1,5
2,0
2,0
1,2
5,0
5,0

6,0
3,2
3,0
5,8
6,5
4,0

6,8

113,3 10,0

0,0

0,0

120,8 11,8

Platz

a npn oA W =

10

o 00 ©O© N

11
12

13
15
16
14

Spiele

nNn oo g g D o D oD = O

N = =

Auswarts

Auswarts

459,7
445,0
440,0
4425
428,0

0,0

421,7
428,6
422,0
415,9
415,8
403,5

365,0
394,0
402,0
362,5

Abrdumen

155,4
134,0
153,5
142,3
138,5

0,0

127,6
139,3
129,2
126,9
125,8
118,0

96,0
103,0
115,0

96,0

Fehler

2,2
6,0
5,5
3,2
4,0
0,0

5,9
4,5
5,3
7,1
5,3
8,5

18,0
17,0
11,0
12,0

Stand: 14. Nov 10

Platz  Mannschaft
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